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Bus service	 660
	
serving: 

 Stalisfield Green
  Faversham
   Tankerton

from March 2025

Tankerton – Whitstable – Graveney –	 660
Faversham – Stalisfield Green	
							     
Mondays to Fridays (except Public Holidays)

			   	 	

Tankerton Priest & Sow Corner		  –	 –	 –	 1120	 –	 1420	 –	 –
Tankerton Circus		  –	 –	 –	 1122	 –	 1422	 –	 –
Whitstable Harbour Street		  –	 –	 –	 1125	 –	 1425	 –	 –
Whitstable Tollgate		  –	 –	 –	 1130	 –	 1430	 –	 –
Seasalter Cross		  –	 –	 –	 1133	 –	 1433	 –	 –	
Seasalter Ye Olde Sportsman		  –	 –	 –	 1138	 –	 1438	 –	 –
Graveney Murton Place		  0700	 0820	 1000	 1143	 1208	 1443	 1600	 1740
Graveney Turning 		  0703	 0823	 1003	 1146	 1211	 1446	 1603	 1743
Faversham Rail Station a		  0709	 0829	 1009	 1152	 1217	 1452	 1609	 1749
Faversham Court Street		  |	 |	 1013	 1156	 |	 |	 |	 –
Painter’s Forstal		  0719	 0839	 –	 –	 1227	 1502	 1619	 –
Eastling Carpenters Arms		  0728	 0848	 –	 –	 1236	 1511	 1628	 –
Eastling School		  |	  0850◆	 –	 –	 |	  1513◆	 |	 –
Otterden Corner House		  0732	 0856	 –	 –	 1240	 –	 1632	 –
Stalisfield Green The Plough		  0738	 0902	 –	 –	 1246	 –	 1638	 –

Saturdays
			   	 	

Tankerton Priest & Sow Corner		  –	 –	 1120	 –	 1420	 –	
Tankerton Circus		  –	 –	 1122	 –	 1422	 –	
Whitstable Harbour Street		  –	 –	 1125	 –	 1425	 –	
Whitstable Tollgate		  –	 –	 1130	 –	 1430	 –	
Seasalter Cross		  –	 –	 1133	 –	 1433	 –		
Seasalter Ye Olde Sportsman		  –	 –	 1138	 –	 1438	 –	
Graveney Murton Place		  0830	 1000	 1143	 1208	 1443	 1610	
Graveney Turning 		  0833	 1003	 1146	 1211	 1446	 1613	
Faversham Rail Station a		  0839	 1009	 1152	 1217	 1452	 1619	
Faversham Court Street		  |	 1012	 1156	 |	 |	 –	
Painter’s Forstal		  0849	 –	 –	 1227	 1502	 –
Eastling Carpenters Arms		  0858	 –	 –	 1236	 1511	 –
Otterden Corner House		  0906	 –	 –	 1240	 1515	 –

Stalisfield Green The Plough		  0912	 –	 –	 1246	 1521	 –

Notes:
	 ◆	–	Timing point served on schooldays only
		 No service on Sundays or Public Holidays. Between Christmas and New Year a Saturday service will operate. 
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Kent County Council
Public Transport
PO Box 441
Aylesford
Kent
ME6 9HJ

public.transport@kent.gov.uk

www.kent.gov.uk/publictransport

Regent Coaches
for fares and running information
01227 794 345

www.regentcoaches.com



train information
08457 48 49 50

www.nationalrail.co.uk

calls cost 12p per minute
plus network extras

Stalisfield Green – Faversham – Graveney –	 660
Whitstable – Tankerton	
							     
Mondays to Fridays (except Public Holidays)

			   	 	

Stalisfield Green The Plough	 	 0738	 0917	 –	 –	 1248	 –	 1658	
Otterden Corner House		  0744	 0923	 –	 –	 1254	 –	 1704	
Eastling School		  |	 |	 –	 –	 |	  1525◆	 |	
Eastling Carpenters Arms		  0748	 0927	 –	 –	 1258	 1527	 1708	
Painter’s Forstal		  0757	 0936	 –	 –	 1307	 1536	 1717		
Faversham Forbes Road (Rail Stn) a	 0806	 0945	 –	 –	 1316	 1545	 1726	
Faversham Court Street		  0810	 0949	 1015	 1158	 1320	 1549	 1730	
Graveney Turning 		  0815	 0954	 1020	 1203	 1325	 1554	 1735	
Graveney Murton Place		  0818	 0957	 1023	 1208	 1328	 1557	 1738	
Seasalter Ye Olde Sportsman		  –	 –	 1028	 –	 1333	 –	 –	
Seasalter Cross		  –	 –	 1033	 –	 1338	 –	 –	
Whitstable Tollgate		  –	 –	 1036	 –	 1341	 –	 –	
Whitstable Horsebridge		  –	 –	 1041	 –	 1346	 –	 –	

Tankerton Circus		  –	 –	 1043	 –	 1348	 –	 –	
Tankerton Priest & Sow Corner		  –	 –	 1045	 –	 1350	 –	 –	

Saturdays
			   	 	

Stalisfield Green The Plough		  –	 0917	 –	 –	 1248	 1525	
Otterden Corner House		  –	 0923	 –	 –	 1254	 1531	
Eastling Carpenters Arms		  –	 0927	 –	 –	 1258	 1535	
Painter’s Forstal		  –	 0936	 –	 –	 1307	 1544	
Faversham Forbes Road (Rail Stn) a	 0820	 0945	 –	 –	 1316	 1553		
Faversham Court Street		  0825	 0949	 1015	 1158	 1320	 1557	
Graveney Turning		  0828	 0954	 1020	 1203	 1325	 1603	
Graveney Murton Place 		  –	 0957	 1023	 1206	 1328	 1606	
Seasalter Ye Olde Sportsman		  –	 –	 1028	 –	 1333	 –	
Seasalter Cross		  –	 –	 1033	 –	 1338	 –	
Whitstable Tollgate		  –	 –	 1036	 –	 1341	 –
Whitstable Horsebridge		  –	 –	 1041	 –	 1346	 –
Tankerton Circus		  –	 –	 1043	 –	 1348	 –

Tankerton Priest & Sow Corner		  –	 –	 1045	 –	 1350	 –

Notes:
	 ◆	–	Timing point served on schooldays only
	� No service on Sundays or Public Holidays. 

Between Christmas and New Year a Saturday service will operate. 

This service is operated by  
Regent Coaches with financial  
help from Kent County Council.

If you want to check times, fares, 
or would like to make a comment,  
please get in touch.  

Contact details are on the back 
page of this leaflet.

www.regentcoaches.com

Print and design by Pindar Creative   www.pindarcreative.co.uk

Find us on Facebook –
www.facebook.com/ 
RegentCoaches
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